

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.508 of 2015

VI.D.C. through its Executive Engineer Vs. Shri Doma s/o Dadaji Timande & Anr.
WITH

First Appeal No.788 of 2015

The Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Vs. Jagdish Balwant Abhyankar & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.1139 of 2015

Shriram General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Rekha Suresh Butle & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.266 of 2016

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Binda wd/o Khandu Borkute & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.230 of 2016

The Chief Officer, Municipal Council Vs. Devidas Pohumal Goplani & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.438 of 2016

The Executive Engineer, Khadakpurna Project Vs. Pradip Nilkanthrao Dandge & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.462 of 2016

National Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Purushottam Bakshilal Yavale & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.503 of 2016

Dr. Chief Engineer, Ajni Madhya Railway Vs. Wamanrao s/o Krishnarao Suple & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.746 of 2016

Executive Engineer, Medium Project Vs. Shri Ruprao s/o Kashiram & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.953 of 2016

Shobha w/o Sopanrao Mankar Vs. Union of India, thr. General Manager, Railway & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.1107 of 2016

Executive Engineer, Amravati Irrigation Division Vs. Kisanrao Balaji & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.90 of 2017

Smt. Nirmala Dahiwade & Ors. Vs. Union of India, thr. General Manager, Railway
WITH

First Appeal No.645 of 2017

Rajaram s/o Chinku Chavan Vs. State of Maharashtra thr. Collector, Buldhana & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.710 of 2017

The New India Assurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Vinodkumar s/o Rambilasji Agrawal & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.727 of 2017

Topaji Baba Shinde (Dead) thr. L.Rs. Vs. The State of Maharashtra thr. Collector & Ors.
WITH

First Appeal No.761 of 2017

Janabai Madhao Bandewar Vs. Maharashtra State, thr. Collector Yavatmal & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.749 of 2017

Executive Engineer, Lower Wardha Project Vs. Vishweshwar Ratanrao Kailuke & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.912 of 2017

Gulam Dastagir s/o Gulam Isa Vs. Suresh Motiram & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1194 of 2017

The Executive Engineer, Bembla Project Vs. Shankarrao s/o Gajerao & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1202 of 2017

Executive Engineer, Purna Medium Project Vs. Kishor s/o Wasudeorao Loley & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1270 of 2017

The Chief Officer, Municipal Council Vs. Kaushlyabai wd/o Devidas Goplani & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1295 of 2017

The Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Durgabai Rameshwar Jamav & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1399 of 2017

Umesh Ashokrao Thakre Vs. V.I.D.C. thr. Executive Engineer, Bembla Project & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1402 of 2017

Ramchand s/o Biju Kumbhare Vs. Pushpabai w/o Devendra Manapure & Ors.

WITH

First Appeal No.1405 of 2017

The Executive Engineer, Khadakpurna Project Vs. Bhaskar Narayan Dandge & Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : **SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.**

DATE : **4th MARCH, 2021.**

Six months' time is granted to file private paper-book.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)