

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 788 OF 2015

The Executive Engineer, Wardha

...Versus...

Jagdish Balwant Abhyankar and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms.A.S.Athalye, counsel for the appellant.

Mr.M.A.Kadukar, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.

DATE : 20.04.2022

- 1] By way of last indulgence, six weeks' time is granted to file private paper book.
- 2] Stand over after six weeks.

(V.G. BISHT, J.)

Kavita